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Jezdec
Timotej CMARÍK
Jakub POPOVICZ
Miriama ZÁVACKÁ
Samuel VAŠKO
Daniel TIMKO
Dominik FORGÁČ
Stanislava MAZAKOVÁ
Laura SMOĽAROVÁ
Lucia GARAJOVÁ
Lukáš PROKOPČÁK
Sofia SUCHARDOVÁ
Eduard BALTÉS
Katarína PROKOPČÁKOVÁ
Sárah SUCHARDOVÁ

Značka

KTM 85 2T

KTM 65 2T

HONDA 250 4T

KTM 85

HONDA 85 2T

KTM 65 2T

Honda

KAWASAKI 85 2T

Honda 150 4T

KAWASAKI 80

HONDA 110

KTM 65 2T

KX 85

Mesto

Uzovce

Košice

Poprad

Červená Voda

Sedlice

Koš. Olšany

Budimír

Helemanovce 120

Košice - Šaca

Družstevná pri Hornáde

Družstevná pod Hornádom

Sokoľany

Družstevná pri Hornáde

Družstevná nad Hornádom
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Třída

CC Dorast 85ccm

CC Dorast 65ccm

CC Lady

CC Dorast 85ccm

CC Dorast 85ccm

CC Dorast 65ccm

CC Lady

CC Lady

CC Lady

CC Dorast 85ccm

CC Lady

CC Dorast 65ccm

CC Lady

CC Lady

Kol
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5

Celk.čas
19:15.048
19:18.301
19:42.724
19:56.934
20:07.460
20:42.363
21:14.537
22:59.980
19:55.491
21:21.037
21:32.803
22:35.080
21:44.355
21:13.128

Body
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50
50
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44
47
47
44
41
41
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44
35
33

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

3.253

Prům.rychlost

99,736

N.čas kola

2:02.874

Km/h

117,193

Nejlepší kolo

60 - Timotej CMARÍK

Tlač: 7.9.2014 12:53:05

Mgr. Šefan Sereda

Riaditeľ preteku

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licencované pre:  Videocom Stancel - Sporttiming

Budimír Casovia Cup
Dorast+ Lady

Dorast 1.Jazda

Pretek (15:00 a 2 Kolá) started at 10:24:44

Budimír 4,000 Km

7.9.2014 10:15

Cassovia Cup 2014 - 7.kolo
Budimír 07.09.2014

Výsledky podliehajú schváleniu komisie JURY


